1
HOW WE DESIGN MATTERS
We don’t just design furniture we design a user experience. The
aim of both our product and layout designs is to unlock potential.
Our in-house design team stay abreast with international design
standards, and can offer guidance and create layouts that
maximise the use of space.
We offer complimentary space planning services to help you take

14.	Product List 	 30-35
15.	Two-Tone Furniture 	 36
	 Ordering Guide
	 Colour options
CONTENT
ESTd 1989YEAR GUARANTEE
M
ANUFACTURED IN
         SOU TH A FRICA
COLOUR SWATCHES
PW - Platinum Wenge
BO - BARREL OAK
MW - MARMARA WALNUT
AC - AMERICAN CHERRY
BM - BURGUNDY MAHOGANY
FO - FERRARA OAKVM - VANCOUVER MAPLE
WT - WHITE
FG - FOLKSTONE GREY
ME - MONDEGO ELMNO - NATURAL OAK
SG - STORM GREY
DISCLAIMER: Due to variations in printers and screen resolutions we can not guarantee that the
colours displayed above are a 100% representation of the Melamine and Fabric colours.
Retro Silver Fox Retro Driftwood
Contract Black
White Light Grey Aluminium Grey Matt Black Urban Blue
Black powder
coatingContract Blue
Contract
Burgundy Cube White
BL - BLACK
STACKING CHAIRS
POWDER COAT COLOURS
LOUNGE CHAIR
Cube, Cocoon, Salon ranges
CUSTOMER OWN MATERIAL (COM)
Allow 20% extra for patterns & stripes
01. COLOUR SWATCHES
4 5The code represents the product, the colour must be specified separately.
See front of book for colour options.
The code represents the product, the colour must be specified separately.
See front of book for colour options.
Inside View - pedestal sold separately
02. RECEPTION
LIGHTBOX AND RECEPTION PLUS+  |   RECEPTION
LIGHT BOX RECEPTION
Inside View (table is a separate item):
Light-box Reception 22mm Frame, 16mm Back panel
Includes brackets, no adjustable feet.
Groove routed on inside under counter top, to fix strip
light if need be (strip light not included)
Colour A: Front panel (Linear Grain),
Colour B: Top, bottom & sides
PLUS+ RECEPTION SHELL
Reception Plus+
Includes a cable management port.
Colour A: Front and side Melamine panels (Vertical Grain) | Colour B: Table top and Counter top
Colour C: Steel leg powder coated
Light box Reception Unit 1500 x 200 x 900H	  724 334 001
1800 x 200 x 900H	  724 334 002
2000 x 200 x 900H	  724 334 003
1500 x 200 x 1082H	  724 334 004
1800 x 200 x 1082H	  724 334 005
2000 x 200 x 1082H	  724 334 006
RECEPTION PLUS
Shell (birch ply with Xtreme Matte